TOWN COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2022

DATE

January 11, 2022
January 26, 2022
February 8, 2022
February 23, 2022
March 8, 2022
March 30, 2022
April 12, 2022
April 27, 2022
May 10, 2022

May 25, 2022

June 14, 2022

June 29, 2022

July 12, 2022

July 27, 2022
August 9, 2022
August 31, 2022
September 13, 2022
September 28, 2022
October 11, 2022
October 26, 2022
November 8, 2022
November 23, 2022
December 13, 2022
December 28, 2022

* Regular Town Council meetings are held on the 2" Tuesday of each month.

LOCATION

Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual
Lake Lure Municipal Center/Virtual
Lake Lure Conference Room/Virtual

TIME

5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.

*Work Session Meetings are held on the last Wednesday of each month.

TYPE

Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session
Regular
Work Session



